
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-425 Name: D.4

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/13/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/12/2016

Title: Request City Council to Approve a Fifth Amendment to a Professional Services Agreement with
Willdan Engineering, Inc. for Fiscal Year 2016-17 for Building Inspections, Fire Plan Check and
Structural Plan Check Services and extend the Contract Agreement from July 1, 2016 to August 31,
2016.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. EXHIBIT A - PSA Willdan 4th Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

